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1984
1985
1986
1987
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1990
1991
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1998
1999
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2005
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2008
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2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
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FRI-SAT
SAT-SUN
SUN-MON
MON-TUE
TUE-WED
WED-THUR
THUR-FRI
FRI-SAT
SAT-SUN
SUN-MON
MON-TUE
TUE-WED
WED-THUR
THUR-FRI
FRI-SAT
SAT-SUN
SUN-MON
MON-TUE
TUE-WED
WED-THUR
THUR-FRI
FRI-SAT
SAT-SUN
SUN-MON
MON-TUE
TUE-WED
WED-THUR
THUR-FRI
FRI-SAT
SAT-SUN
SUN-MON
MON-TUE
TUE-WED

28 YEAR ROMAN CYCLE

LEAP YEAR

LEAP YEAR

LEAP YEAR

LEAP YEAR

LEAP YEAR

LEAP YEAR

LEAP YEAR

LEAP YEAR

ABIB 1 ON 12

ABIB 1 ON

ABIB 1 ON

ABIB 1 ON

ABIB 1 ON

ABIB 1 ON

ABIB 1 ON

ABIB 1 ON

11TH

17TH

16TH

15TH

14TH

13TH

12TH

ref. PFUB lesson 33 PREPARING FOR RULERSHIP 1983

CLOSING



2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048

* ok % % %

WED-THUR
THUR-FRI
FRI-SAT
SAT-SUN
SUN-MON
MON-TUE
TUE-WED
WED-THUR
THUR-FRI
FRI-SAT
SAT-SUN
SUN-MON
MON-TUE
TUE-WED
WED-THUR
THUR-FRI
FRI-SAT
SAT-SUN
SUN-MON
MON-TUE
TUE-WED
WED-THUR
THUR-FRI
FRI-SAT
SAT-SUN
SUN-MON
MON-TUE
TUE-WED
WED-THUR
THUR-FRI
FRI-SAT
SAT-SUN
SUN-MON

28 YEAR ROMAN CYCLE

LEAP YEAR

LEAP YEAR

LEAP YEAR

LEAP YEAR

LEAP YEAR

LEAP YEAR

LEAP YEAR

LEAP YEAR

LEAP YEAR

ABIB1ON 11TH

ABIB1ON 17TH

CLOSING

ABIB 1 ON 16TH

ABIB 1 ON 15TH

ABIB 1 ON 14TH

ABIB 1 ON 13TH

ABIB 1 ON 12TH

ABIB1ON 11TH

ABIB 1 ON 17TH CLOSING
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